
LIST OF PROGRAM COORDINATOR

FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT AND SURVEYING

PROGRAM COORDINATOR

1) MBEJ1 - Master of Science
(Transportation Planning )

Dr. Safizahanin Binti Mokhtar

Email: safizahanin@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5537305

2) MBEK1 - Master of Science (Urban and
Regional Planning)

Dr. Gabriel Ling Hoh Teck

Email: gabriel.ling@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5537369

3) MBEW1 - Master of Science (Tourism
Planning)

Dr. Norhazliza Binti Abd Halim

Email: norhaz@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5537328

4) MGHN1 - Master of Science (Land
Administration and Development)

Dr. Siti Radiaton Adawiyah Binti Zakaria

Email: sradiaton@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5530746

5) MBEG1 - Master of Science (Construction
Contract Management)

Dr. Hamizah Liyana Binti Tajul Ariffin

Email: hamizah@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5530718

6) MGHP1 - Master of  Science (Real Estate) Dr. Nurul Syakima binti  Mohd Yusoff

Email: nurulsyakima@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5530826

mailto:sradiaton@utm.my
mailto:nurulsyakima@utm.my


PROGRAM COORDINATOR

7) MGHS1 - Master of Science (Remote
Sensing)

Dr. Mohd Rizaludin bin Mahmud

Email: rizaludin@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5557705

8) MGHG1 - Master of Science
(Geoinformatics)

Sr Dr. Ivin Amri bin Musliman

Email: ivinamri@utm.my

No. Telefon:

9) MGHU1 - Master of Science (Geomatics
Engineering)

Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Anuar bin Hj. Ahmad

Email: anuarahmad@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5530863

10) MBES1 / MBEA1 - Master of
Architecture

Dr. Roshida binti Abdul Majid

Email: b-roshida@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5557408

11) MBES1 (Offshore) - Master of
Architecture

Ar. Norshahida Binti Azili

Email: norshahida.a@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5530733

12) MGHT1 - Master of Asset and Facilities
Management

Dr. Izran Sarrazin Bin Mohamad

Email: izran@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5530854

mailto:rizaludin@utm.my
mailto:ivinamri@utm.my
mailto:anuarahmad@utm.my
mailto:b-roshida@utm.my
mailto:izran@utm.my


PROGRAM COORDINATOR

13) MBEJ3  - Master of Philosophy
PBEJ3   - Doctor of Philosophy
MBEW3 - Master of Philosophy
PBEW3 - Doctor of  Philosophy
(Field : Transportation Planning and
Urban & Regional Planning)

TPr Dr. Siti Hajar Binti Misnan

Email: shajar@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5537324

14) MBEL3- Master  of  Philosophy
PBEL3– Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Landscape Architecture)

Dr. Lee Yoke Lai

Email: lylai@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5530735

15) MHGF3 - Master of Philosophy
PHGF3 - Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Facilities Management)

Dr. Azizah Binti Ismail

Email: azizahismail@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5530965

16) MGHN3 - Master of Philosophy
PGHN3  - Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Land Administration and
Development)

Dr. Aminah binti Mohsin

Email: aminahmohsin@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5530637

17) MGHN3 - Master of Philosophy
PGHN3 - Doctor  of  Philosophy
(Field : Land Administration and
Development –Special Programme)

Dr. Salfarina Binti Samsudin

Email: salfarina@utm.my

No. Telefon:  07-5530622

18) MGHP3 - Master of Philosophy
PGHP3  - Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Real Estate)

Dr. Shahabudin Bin Abdullah

Email: shahabudinabdullah@utm.my

No. Telefon:  07-5530828

mailto:azizahismail@utm.my
mailto:aminahmohsin@utm.my
mailto:salfarina@utm.my
https://builtsurvey.utm.my/real-estate-staff/shahabudinabdullah@utm.my


PROGRAM COORDINATOR

19)  MBEU3 - Master of Philosophy
PGHPA3AJA - Doctor  of Philosophy
(Field : Quantity Surveying)

Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Wan Yusoff Bin Wan
Mahmood

Email: b-wyusof@utm.my

No. Telefon:  607-5537331

20) MGHGA3AJA - Master of Philosophy
PGHG3AJA - Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Geoinformatics)

Sr Dr. Shahabuddin Bin Amerudin

Email: shahabuddin@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5530947

21) MGHUA3AJA - Master of Philosophy
PGHUA3AJA  - Doctor of Philosophy
MGHUA3AJA - Master of Philosophy
PGHHA3AJA - Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Geomatic Engineering and
Hydrography)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tajul Ariffin Bin Musa

Email: tajulariffin@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5530830

22) MGHSA3AJA - Master of Philosophy
PGHSA3AJA  - Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Remote Sensing)

Dr. Alvin Lau Ming Shin

Email: alvinlau@utm.my

No. Telefon: 07-5530924

23) MBESA3AJA   - Master of Philosophy
PBESA3AJA - Doctor of Philosophy
(Field : Architecture)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mahmud Bin Mohd Jusan

Email: b-mahmud@utm.my

No. Telefon: 607-5530705

mailto:shahabuddin@utm.my
mailto:tajulariffin@utm.my
mailto:tajulariffin@utm.my
mailto:alvinlau@utm.my
mailto:tajulariffin@utm.my
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